Operator: License # 33476

Phone: (303) 893-5090

Designate Type of Completion:

Purchaser: NCRA

License: 30606 Wellsite Geologist: ___

Operator:_ Well Name:

02/10/10

Spud Date or

Recompletion Date

Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC Address: 410 17th Street Ste. 900 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO. 80202

Kansas Corporation Commission

Oil & Gas Conservation Division

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

perator: License #_33476	API No. 15 - 171-20750-0000
ame: FIML Natural Resources, LLC	- Scott
ddress: 410 17th Street Ste. 900	SENENW_Sec. 28 Twp. 18 S. R. 31
ity/State/Zip: Denver, CO. 80202	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
urchaser: NCRA APR 2 1 2010	990 feet from S / (Circle one) Line of Section
urchaser: Cassandra Parks	2,250 feet from E / ((circle one) Line of Section
perator Contact Person: Cassandra Parks CONFIDENTIAL	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
none: (_ 555_ _)	(circle one) NE SE (NW) SW
ontractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company	Lease Name: Long Well #: 3D-28-1831
cense: 30606	Field Name: Unknown
/ellsite Geologist:	Producing Formation: Mississippi
esignate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2952' Kelly Bushing: 2962'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4900' Plug Back Total Depth: 4815'
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 9 its 8-5/8" Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2996' DV Tool Feet
Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1000
perator:	feet depth to surface w/ 190 sx cmt.
/ell Name:	D. 111
riginal Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan AHTINT 43-10
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 7500 ppm Fluid volume 850 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used Evaporation/backfill
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
2/10/10 02/18/2010 03/16/2010 pud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
ecompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
Il requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat erein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
000	VCC Office Her ONLY
ignature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
itle: Regulatory Specialist Date: 04/21/2010	Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received

UIC Distribution

Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Signature: Regulatory Specialist Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21 54 day of 20._/0 Notary Public: Date Commission Expires: _

Geologist Report Received

Operator Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC			Lease Name: Long Well #: _3			_ Well #: 3D-	3D-28-1831				
Sec. 28 Twp. 18			t ✓ West		ty: Scott			•			
INSTRUCTIONS: Strested, time tool oper temperature, fluid red Electric Wireline Logs	n and closed, flowing covery, and flow rate:	and shut if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, botto	m hole	
Drill Stem Tests Take		∠ Y	es 🗌 No		⊘ L	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum		Sample	
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	₹ Y	es 🗌 No		Nam Tope			Top 3661'		Datum -699	
Cores Taken			es 🗸 No		Heeb			3909'		-947	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	lectric Log Run			Lansi			3947'		-985		
List All E. Logs Run:					Магт	aton		4359'	-	1397	
LIST AII L. LOGS HUII.					Cher	okee		4507'	-	1545	
ArrayCompRe edNeutron/Mic	• •	ctralDe	ensity/Dual	Spac	Missi	ssippi		4578'	-	1616	
		Repo	CASING rt all strings set-c		_	w Used	ion , etc .	·			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		re Casing t (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent	
Surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8*		23.0		393'	Common	240	 	& 3% CaCl2	
Production	7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5		4889'		ASC	290	2% gel/10%	salt/.25pps flo/5pps gil	
						2996	Lightweight	435	.25 pps	flo & 5 pps gil	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ring / squ	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sack	s Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	t Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Mouse & rat hole	Lightwe	eight	45		0.25 pps flocele and 5.0 pps gilsonite					
Plug Off Zone	1000-surface	Light/re	eg 150/40) 					_	
Shots Per Foot			RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per		е		cture, Shot, Cement		rd	Depth	
2	4588-4594'	oolage of	Lacii intol val i ci	Acidize w/ 750 gal 15% MCA				4588-94*			
2	4581-4584'				Acidize w/ 250 gal 15% MCA w/ 1% solvent			1	4581-84'		
4	1000'			Squeeze w/ 150 s			50 sxs lite cmt &	0 sxs lite cmt & 40 sxs reg cmt			
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	· · ·	Packer	At	Liner Run	·				
2-7	7/8"	4808'					Yes 🗸 No				
Date of First, Resumere 03/23/2010	d Production, SWD or E	inhr.	Producing Met	hod	Flowing	g 📝 Pumpii	ng 🔲 Gas Lil	it 🗍 Oth	ner (Explair	n)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 82	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	ar B	bls. G	Sas-Oil Ratio	-	Gravity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIO	L			Production Inter	val				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease		Open Hole	[√] Pe	_	Dually Comp.	Commingled _				



24 3. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice:

(785) 483-3887

Fax: (785) 483-5566 FEB 18 2010

2347

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 121545

Invoice Date: Feb 10, 2010

Page:

MCC

APR 2 1 24... CONFIDENTIAL

I UA.	(765) 463-5566	
Bill To	D:	
	Natural Resources LLC th St., #900	
	er CO 80202	

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Il Name# or Customer P.O. Payment Terms Long 3D #28-1831 Net 30 Days	
FIML	Long 3D #28-1831		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Feb 10, 2010	3/12/10

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
240.00	MAT	Class A Common	15.45	3,708.00
5.00	MAT	Gel	20.80	104.00
8.00	MAT	Chloride	58.20	465.60
253.00	SER	Handling	2.40	607.20
60.00	SER	Mileage 253 sx @.10 per sk per mi	25.30	1,518.00
1.00	SER	Surface	1,018.00	1,018.00
95.00	SER	Extra Footage	0.85	80.75
60.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	420.00
1.00	EQP	AFU Insert	158.00	158.00
1.00	EQP	Guide Shoe	258.00	258.00
3.00	EQP	Centralizers	49.00	147.00
1.00	EQP	Plug	68.00	68.00
•		•		
		8100-145 Adam D 10018		
		D 10018		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

171051

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 7, 2010

Subtotal		8,552.55
Sales Tax		309.24
Total Invoice Amount	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	8,861.79
Payment/Credit Applied		
TOTAL	APR 26 2010	8,861.79

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, :

1710.51

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 044478

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665						SERVICE POINT: のAはくしよう				
	KU33	ELL, KAN	13A3 0700	ນ				CAEL	<u>47</u>	
2 -10 DATE	.10	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
Long			8-1831			CHY & TO		COUNTY	STATE	
OLD OR N			·8-1851	1 1/2 5	£ 24		NOS KO		CC	
OLD ORA	<u> </u>				8-4					
CONTRAC	TOR	murc		ユ		OWNER		APR 2	1 5010	
TYPE OF JO		<u> </u>						CONF	DENTIAL	
HOLE SIZE		8918	T.D. DEF			CEMENT	RDERED 2			
TUBING SI		0 70	DE			2 203		10915 70	w 7 bac	
DRILL PIPE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DEF							
TOOL			DEI				a	. 45	00	
PRES. MAX			MIN	IIMUM	35_	COMMON_	240		370805	
MEAS. LIN		l CSC	SHC	DE JOINT 43	<u> </u>	POZMIX _		_@ <u>3080</u>		
PERFS.	<u>EFI II</u>	1 030.				GEL CHLORIDE	<u> </u>	-@ 380	104	
DISPLACE	MENT		22.	47		ASC		_ @ 		
		EOU	IPMENT					@		
		- •			•			@		
PUMP TRU	ICK (CEMENTI	ER 下し	224						
# 431		HELPER	الحو	114				_@	·	
BULK TRU								@		
#		DRIVER	<u> 2</u> 5	400						
BULK TRU		DRIVER		,						
<u> </u>		DRIVER				HANDLING		_@ <u>_2</u>	607	
		DES	AADVC			MILEAGE _	,104 FK		1518	
	_	_	MARKS:	1 4 -				TOTAL	6402 85	
_ cem	61	<u>d., d</u>	ج / ۱۱ مر ۱۱ د و ۱۱ مر ۱۱	5 426	····		G C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C			
		110		<u> </u>			SERV	ICE		
Pluz	<u>: එ </u>	سہ ھ	9	uspm		DEPTH OF J	IOB	2	a s '	
	Floa	<u> </u>	(d) .	•			CK CHARGE		101800	
		 	- (-)	\			TAGE 95		80 37	
	NAN		-224°	Crew		MILEAGE _		_@ <u></u>	42000	
						MANIFOLD		@ <u>-</u>		
							-			
CHARGE T		モゴ.	mh							
								TOTAL	1518 35	
STREET								20211		
CITY		STA	ATE	ZIP			PLUG & FLOA	T EALIBRAES	itr	
						_	I LOG & FLOA	1 EQUIPMEN	11	
					41/	1.47	Freens	@	158	
				4	183		doghoe		258 25	
To Allied (Cement	ting Co., I	LC.			3- 62	2	@ <u>५</u> व 💆	14700	
				nenting equip	ment		(45	@	6800	
				o assist owner				@	1 2 1 00	
contractor	to do v	vork as is	listed. Th	ne above worl	k was				63/5	
		-	_	of owner age		•		TOTAL	(ACAN-99277)	
				nd the "GENI		CALECTAY	(If Any)			
TERMS A	ND CC	OITION	NS" listed	on the revers	se side.		(If Any)			
			X16.			TOTAL CHA	ARGES			
PRINTED N	NAME.	<u> </u>	1)6/4	 				IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS	
	1	1		[:		RECE	EIVED THO COMMISSION		·	
SIGNATUR	RE _/1	1/100	m X	1						
		7 1	T			APR 2	6 2010			

CONSERVATION ANICH TA VE



_PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

(785) 483-3887

(785) 483-5566

2347 INVOICE

Invoice Number 121635

Invoice Date: Feb 19, 2010

Page:

KCC

APR 2 1 2010

CUNTIDENTIAL

Long 30-28-1831

Bi	П	To:

Voice:

Fax:

FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 l7th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms		
FIML	Long #-D #28-1831	Net 30 Days		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-02	Oakley	Feb 19, 2010	3/21/10	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
480.00	MAT	Lightweight Class A	14.05	6,744.00
2,400.00	MAT	Gilsonite	0.89	2,136.00
120.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.50	300.00
566.00	SER	Handling	2.40	1,358.40
55.00	SER	Mileage 566 sx @.10 per sk per mi	56.60	3,113.00
1.00	SER	2 Stage - Top	1,185.00	1,185.00
		. 19		
	•	200-118 Adam v. Blu- 200-118 200-118	•	
		2710-118		
		a Obbon		
		Claw Comme		
		· 2 1000		
	<u>L </u>	1		44 000 40

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

2967 28

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 16, 2010

Subtotal	14,836.40
Sales Tax	578.34
Total Invoice Amount	15,414.74
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	15,414.74

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 26 2010

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

- 2967. Z8 12, 447.46

ALLIED CEMENTING CO.. LLC. 044486

REMIT TO P.O. B		NSAS <u>6</u> 76	55			S		POINT:	_
1,033	www, IXCXI	10/10 g/0	,,		_	-18-10		BUH!	1. 19-10
Z-19-10 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CA	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATIO		START	JOB FINISH
LEASE 3 - 10	28 WELL#	૧૪૩ \	LOCATION S	cott C	idu -e -	TROS Rd	CO	UNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW Cir			11/2 5.			,			KCC
CONTRACTOR	v2x	* 27		<u>.</u>				APR 2	2 1 2010
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	1.540		To A		_OWNER			COM	IDENTIAL
	718	T.D			CEMENT			•	
CASING SIZE 5	11-2		TH 2995	1	AMOUNT OR	DERED 4	805	KS Li	1 =
TUBING SIZE		DEI	тн		5 th G().	sovide 19	SK (24×1	10.54
DRILL PIPE		DEI							
TOOL			TH						
PRES. MAX			IMUM				@		
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN	CCC	SHO	DE JOINT		POZMIX		@		
PERFS.	CSU.				GEL		@		
DISPLACEMENT		71.			CHLORIDE _		@		
DISTERCEMENT		"			ASC LY Te	480	@	1405	67440
	EQU	IPMENT			<u> </u>	180	<u>. </u>	((<u>6744</u> -
DI II AD TEDUCIA					Gilson	tre 240		,89	213600
• •		ER <u>Fu</u>					@		<u></u>
	HELPER	الحرا	<u> </u>		& 10-5-	4/ 120		2 50	3000
BULK TRUCK # ろりム !	SDIVED						@		
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	DACC	11				@		
	DRIVER						@		
<u>" </u>	JKI V LIK	25	4 401		HANDLING_			247	1358
		•			MILEAGE	1075 KY1	vila		311300
	REN	MARKS:						TOTAL	13651
mir 15553									
Mix 4355					>	SER	RVICE		
+lines D				- 63					_9
	Clos		1500	-	DEPTH OF JO			2995	
8004 F.CA	, Con	eno 2	A WAS CIV	1 CIR C				<u> </u>	118500
Ding down		11116			EXTRA FOOT		@	_ 20-	
					MILEAGE		@	>	_ N/C
		AP3	K0-27640	4x LL	MANIFOLD_			<u> </u>	
		_				<u> </u>	@.		
GUADGE TO		,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@		
CHARGE TO:	a driv								1 - 00
STREET								TOTAL	118500
CITY	\$17	AIE	ZIP		j	PLUG & FLO	DAT EO	HIPMEN'	r
									•
									*
							@		
To Allied Coment	C- I	1.0					@		
To Allied Cement							@·		
You are hereby rec	questea to	o rent cem	enting equipme	ent			@. @		
and furnish cemen	iter and n	elper(s) to	assist owner o	r					
contractor to do w								TOTAL	
done to satisfactio						•		IUIAL	
contractor. I have					SALES TAX (I	f Any)			
TERMS AND CO	ווועא	No" listed	on the reverse	side.		-,-			<u> </u>
	1	m 1			TOTAL CHAR	GES			
PRINTED NAME	Jan	100	?		~DISCOUNT			IE DATE	IN 30 DAYS
	1 00		n KAN	ISAS CORPO	DISCOUNT R'	<u>.</u>	·	_ IF PAIL	IN 30 DAYS
CICNIATURE (11	$A \setminus B$	13						
SIGNATURE	L WWW	7 Vil		APR	26 2. 1				

···=RVATION Div.SION 'CHITA, KS



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

(785) 483-3887

2347

INVOICE

Invoice Number 121634

Invoice Date: Feb 18, 2010

Page:

Fax: (785) 483-5566

Voice:

Bill To:

FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 17th St., #900 Denver, CO 80202

KCC APK Z I COLD CONFIDENTIAL

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment Terms				
FIML	Long 3-D #28-1831	Net 30 Days				
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date			
KS1-02	Oakley -	Feb 18, 2010	3/20/10			

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
	MAT	Gel	20.80	104.00
290.00	MAT	ASC Class A	18.60	5,394.00
32.00	MAT	Salt	23.95	766.40
1,450.00	MAT	Gilsonite	0.89	1,290.50
73.00		Flo Seal	2.50	182.50
500.00		WFR-2	1.27	635.00
375.00	1	Handling	2.40	900.00
55.00		Mileage 375 sx @.10 per sk per mi	37.50	2,062.50
	SER	2 Stage - Bottom	2,185.00	2,185.00
55.00	ł	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	385.00
	EQP	Sure Seal Float Collar	418.00	418.00
	EQP	Sure Seal Float Shoe	349.00	349.00
	EQP	Basket	161.00	322.00
	EQP	D V Tool	2,832.00	2,832.00
25.00	EQP	Centralizers	35.00	875.00
	EQP	D 10018	29.00	29.00
		8200-118		
<u> </u>		Chan Vit cto	çe"	
ALL PRICES	ARE NET, PA	VARIE Subtotal	1	18,729.90
				831.44

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

027

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 15, 2010

Sales Tax 831.44 19,561.34 **Total Invoice Amount** Payment/Credit Applied 19,561.34 **TOTAL**

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR **26** 2010

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

- 3745.98

15,815.36

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 044485

REMIT TO	DO DOV 3) i			APR 2 1 201	B	CEDVI	ICE POINT:				
KEMII IO		SAS 6766	5	CONFIDEN	TIAL	- SERVI	ONELYUES					
					COMPIESI] 14		5-10				
2 -18-11 DATE	SEC	. e-	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT		OCATION .	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
Long			<u>. </u>		<i>a</i>		•	COUNTY	STATE			
LEASE 3-			8-1831		Cidy E. TA	05	Red	Srott	1 K2			
OLD OR NE	W Circle of	one)		11125 -	\ ~·							
CONTRACT	OR VN	ر ہر	シャナマ	. 2	OWNER							
TYPE OF JO				Botton								
HOLE SIZE			T.D.	4900'	CEMENT							
CASING SI		. 15	S DEP	<u>TH ፟ ፟ጜኇኇ '</u>	_ AMOUNT ORI							
TUBING SI			DEP		1000090 H, 54 6.1/34 1144 Chistal							
DRILL PIPE		4.	DEP	7, 4	<u> </u>	05.	<u>al ~3</u>	17.4				
TOOL D				<u>ፐዘ ଅସ୧ና 🚈</u>	-			_				
PRES. MAX MEAS. LIN				IMUM DE LOINT	_ COMMON			.@ @				
CEMENT L	 		• Snc	DE JOINT	_ POZMIX GEL			@ 2085	10400			
PERFS.	LI I III CS	<u> </u>			CHLORIDE			@ 	703			
DISPLACE	MENT	-	2).2 ~:	-d - 44.0 ww			290	@ 1865	5394			
			IPMENT					@				
		EQU.	KA IVEESIN E		Salt		32	@ 2395	76640			
PUMP TRU	CV CEM	IENITI	ER Fu	<u> </u>				@				
# 43			: 1૨ <u>~ ૧</u> ૫.	•	Galson	4~	1450	<u> </u>	12903			
BULK TRU		·	1241(1				. @				
# 373	OK DRI'	VER	- D	as Luc Being	£10.5-1A	_\	73★	<u> </u>	18255			
BULK TRU					wzez	 -	C 02 . 1	· * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 	13500			
#	DRI	VER			- HANDLING		<u> </u>	@ 7 42	90000			
					MILEAGE				2062 30			
		REA	ARKS:		WILDERTOE				11334 9			
D .	6 - - 1			MIT DACARE			•	IUIAL	- 71232			
Pump				HILL DIOS			SERVIO	ינור				
				MR , 12004			SERVIC	نار				
				at hold	DEPTH OF JO	В		48	899			
Pluzal	our @	6	30 BW	. Dieppuk	<u></u> PUMP TRUCK		RGE	ユ	18500			
Op+	tool a	13	20 th 1	Chre Chas	EXTRA FOOT			@	-0			
-	4				_ MILEAGE		5.5	@ 7 <u>9</u>	385			
140	nrs -	トレマ	74 40	11 2 W	MANIFOLD _		······································	_@				
							<u></u>	_@	-			
	~~ .		_					_@				
CHARGE T	0: <u>+ ·</u>	+ W	1		_							
STREET								TOTAI	2570			
				,		•						
CITY		ST	ATE'	ZIP	<u> </u>	PLUC	& FLOAT	'EQUIPME	VT'			
			:	•								
				. //				collare	349			
	: • •			5/1	5 2 Bask	<u> </u>	E S NOC	@ 161	377			
The Alliand C		C- 1	10	- 2	1. DU TO		<u></u>	@ <u>\</u>	2832			
To Allied (_			santina aquinmant	25-cen			@ 35 <u>=</u>	87500			
				nenting equipment or assist owner or	1-10c			@ 29	2900			
			•	o assist owner of ne above work was			7		-0			
				of owner agent or				TOTAL	4825			
		-		nd the "GENERAL								
				on the reverse side	CA E 150 150 41 41	lf Any	')		 ,			
THE COURT OF THE		_	Hotel	. on the levelse slut	 TOTAL CHAR	CEC			1.			
	· /	<u> </u>	X	V.								
PRINTED N	IAMES	77 AV	رم ہی ،	<u>5 / Le</u>	DIS€69fiA£D−			IF PA	ID IN 30 DAYS			
	1	الإي	1	n	KANSAS CORPORATIO: 1 CO	MMISSIO	N					
SIGNATUR	E/_		pry)	he	_ APR 26 201	ın			•			
•												
					CONSERVATION DI WICHITA, KS							



CHARGE TO: FIML		-
ADDRESS	* ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	\$ \$	

TICKET 18341

Serv	ices,	Inc.	Ī	CITY, STATE,	ZIP CC	DE	£ 8	<u> </u>					PAG	≆ 1	OF	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. Wess C, 1. KS 2. TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE SERVICE			CTOR COUNTY/PARISH Srott RIG NAME/NO. WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE O-colored Joseph Purpose				VIA	1	Nece City		OR	ORDER NO.		2 W 125 E.		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	TIONS			/					-				<u>-</u>	
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ REFERENCE - PART NUMBER LOC ACCT			DF	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	QTY. UM QTY. UM			UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT			
575			1			MILEAGE TIK	+114		60	 - 1801			.5	<u> </u>	300	∞
577			1			Pump Chang	-Shallow S.	UPFIC	1	Pu	1000	++	850	ာဝ	850	∞
581			11	ļ		Service (Large Cem	ent	250	<u> 5 ks</u>		<u>i </u>		30	· 375	$ \infty $
583			1	ļ		Deciace		· .	738.54	TM				00	738	54
<u>330</u>			1		<u> </u>	SwiffM.H.	n-Density St	endored	150	7		┧	14	عه	2)00	∞
276			1	* 41-4		Flocele	<u> </u>		38	165		<u>i </u>	1	20	57	00
289			1			Sand				cke		!	25			00
290			1	 	_	D-A - KANSA	RECEIVED S CORPORATION COMMISSIO	N	2	اعظ		\downarrow	<u>35</u>	OC	70	<u>ioc</u>
			-				APR 2 6 -2010	<u></u> .	<u> </u>					<u> </u> 	_	
			1			CC	NSERVATION DIVISION									
							WICHITA, KS		<u> </u>	i	.			 		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and				,	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREAK WE UNDERSTOO			KDOWN? OD AND	AGR	DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOT	AL	4540	54	
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.				1	SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MET YOUR NEED OUR SERVICE W. PERFORMED WITH			VAS	 -		+	-			İ	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				P.O. BOX 466			WE OPERATED AND PERFORMI CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	.Y?	HE EQUIPMENT O JOB			TAX				
DATE SIGNED 3-12-10 TIME SIGNED 0830 D-PM-				1_	785-79	•	ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO TO CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND			TOTAL			! 			

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this tick

SWIFT OPERATOR B. . + + Corrain

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LO						SWIFT	<u>S</u> erv	ices, Inc. Page No.
CUSTOMER FIML			WELL NO. 3	-0		LEASE	4	
CHART NO.	TIME	· RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMP	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0830	121 111	, (DDL) (ONL)			1001110	CASINO	Onlocation
								278 x 5/1 15,5#
								RBP- 1974' TOC'740' KCC
		Magazinan North						TBG-1912' APR 2 1 2010
							-	Perfs-1000' CONFIDENTIAL
-								
	0840		44				1000	Load Hole-TestPlug-Held
	0400		10	•	_			Spot 2sks Sand Pull 7BG-Out to Perforate
			<u> </u>					Pull JBG-Out to Pertorate
	10.10	014.	<u> </u>				<i>N A</i>	
	1045	241	<u> </u>				100	Injection Rate-Good Rlow
-	1150	21/2	 				400	Start Cement 11,2pps
	1130	-/-		-				1
	-	3	61		•		300	Cement to Surfac-Henry Cementur
						-	<u> </u>	15 Acousting
	1220	_	72	~			200	ShutDown Start Displacement
			19	/			400	ShutDown-Shutin
								150sks Total - \$0sks to pit Wish Truck
							, -	WashTruck
						i		TOC(790' Dallon 3-15-10
	1300	-						TOCO 790' Dallon 3-15-10
			_	<u> </u>				
								Thurkmen
	_							Grett Bare+ Russ
					_			
								HECEIVED
			<u>.</u>					KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
				\longrightarrow				APR 2 6 2010
								CONSERVATION DIVISION
					-			WICHITA KS
	-		<u> </u>	\vdash	ᅱ	· <u> </u>		
				\Box				
				-	-			